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VDG KAUSI 2022
Kevätnepit Viikkokisat Vuoksenniskan

AM
Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Parikisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Itä-Suomen

Koulu

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

PRO

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

AM

Viikkokisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

AM

Viikkokisat
Itä-Suomen

Koulu

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

PRO

Parikisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Sum

1 Aapo Bom, Kaapo Heikkinen 82 82

2 Antti Korhonen, Janne Korhonen 76 76

3 Antti Korhonen, Panu Rikkinen 59 59

4 Antti Kymäläinen, Niko Pakarinen 54 54

5 Iiro Häyhä, Eemeli Honkatukia 70 70

6 Jacob söderman, Jasper Parkkari 63 63

7 Jani Kovanen, Ville Mäkelä 64 64

8 Jani Wredfors, Miska Satomaa 68 68

9 Joni Salakka, Joni Nenonen 61 61

10 Joni Salakka, Rauli Mikkola 74 74

11 Niina Nenonen, Antti Pelkonen 76 65 141

12 Niko Saarelma, Sami Saarelma 62 62

13 Panu Rikkinen, Heikki Sallinen 72 72

14 Pekka Lahti, Toni Häyhä 62 62

14 Santeri Laitinen, Aapeli Repo 62 62

16 Satu Kuisma, Jarmo Kuisma 79 79

17 Teppo Lautala, Rauli Mikkola 64 64

18 Teppo Lautala, Toni Mikkolainen 86 86

19 Tommi Sipilainen, Henri Nykänen 74 74

20 Toni Häyhä, jaakko eklund 63 63

21 Topi Peräkasari, Aleksi Pöppönen 65 65

22 vesa nenonen, Jani Kovanen 73 73

22 Ville Ahvonen, Tara hulkko 73 73

 Metrix-rating 0                      

1 Jani Wredfors 81 78 62 48 76 62 83 49 56 595

2 Marko Tiilikainen 82 74 64 73 60 77 65 495

3 Miska Satomaa 75 53 80 73 49 70 400

4 Miska luukkonen 78 58 82 74 64 356

5 Niko Mäkinen 59 82 86 71 61 359

6 Mico luukkonen 77 72 96 81 60 386

7 Aleksi Pöppönen 56 67 62 65 250

8 Aapo Bom 79 100 101 63 343

9 Eppu Pastinen 82 58 71 211

10 Olli Kuparinen 76 56 83 215

11 Topias Siitonen 71 81 152

11 Marko Koskinen 82 70 152

13 Jukka Mäkinen 89 81 170

14 Ville Mäkelä 50 50

15 Elias Himmi 51 51

16 Miro Hellsten 68 68

17 Markus Roslakka 52 52

18 Jani Kovanen 53 53

19 Tommi Sipiläinen 55 55

20 Jose Näkki 57 57

21 Kai Satomaa 59 59

22 Elias Hentunen 67 67

22 Jacob söderman 67 67

24 Pietu 64 64

25 Alex Heikkinen 68 68

26 Jussi Saarnia 94 94

27 Justus Riikonen 80 80

 Metrix-rating 1-840                      

1 Teppo Lautala 78 67 80 70 90 76 63 81 68 50 61 83 59 73 999

2 Pinja Kumpulainen 94 71 77 72 83 79 84 64 82 706

3 Ville Leinonen 77 68 79 83 75 76 50 79 587

4 Pekka Lahti 86 73 74 71 73 57 76 65 575

5 Niina Nenonen 83 59 81 70 77 87 58 515

6 Joni Salakka 83 76 83 74 53 58 427

7 Miska Satomaa 75 53 80 73 49 70 400

8 Nuutti Ryösö 73 87 80 47 75 65 427

9 Topias Nyyssönen 74 67 76 42 72 331

10 Jonne Karjalainen 65 77 51 66 51 310

11 Niko Mäkinen 59 82 86 71 61 359

12 Satu Kuisma 86 86 82 89 53 396

13 Mico luukkonen 77 72 96 81 60 386

14 Toni Mikkolainen 89 68 79 81 317

15 Aapo Bom 79 100 101 63 343

16 Marko Ruhanen 82 62 81 225

17 Jesse Tupala 62 57 74 193

18 Veeti Kymäläinen 90 81 69 240

19 Olli Kuparinen 76 56 83 215

20 Jonna Hienonen 102 95 100 297

21 Juho Riissanen 56 79 135

22 Samuli Hynninen 77 86 163

23 Valtteri Saikko 58 68 126

24 Arttu Paakkinen 58 68 126

25 Aleksi Savolainen 88 63 151

26 Tuomas Korppi 80 80

27 Sami Miettinen 81 81

28 Susanna Mäyrä 59 59

29 Aapo Putto 83 83

30 Sampo Raitanen 73 73

31 Altti Miettinen 89 89

 Metrix-rating 841-899                      

1 Toni Häyhä 80 54 64 63 73 75 58 47 70 70 54 62 58 53 881

2 jaakko eklund 74 61 73 62 75 75 67 56 58 44 74 83 49 67 918

3 Teppo Lautala 78 67 80 70 90 76 63 81 68 50 61 83 59 73 999

4 Antti Kymäläinen 71 52 74 50 57 56 53 46 67 55 65 45 53 744

5 Rauli Mikkola 74 64 69 80 65 55 79 70 59 69 61 52 63 860

6 Niko Saarelma 52 63 51 68 64 55 70 68 53 66 56 69 735

7 Markku Tiainen 80 72 59 67 74 68 60 55 80 51 73 46 785

8 Aki Kankkunen 79 53 69 74 58 55 72 59 51 61 631

9 Jani Wredfors 81 78 62 48 76 62 83 49 56 595

10 Pinja Kumpulainen 94 71 77 72 83 79 84 64 82 706

11 Juho Pellinen 55 73 61 56 83 63 76 60 527

12 Ville Leinonen 77 68 79 83 75 76 50 79 587

13 Pekka Lahti 86 73 74 71 73 57 76 65 575

14 Santeri Laitinen 55 72 70 61 69 59 76 462

15 Marko Tiilikainen 82 74 64 73 60 77 65 495

16 Anssi Montonen 92 66 80 75 75 66 62 516

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2073587
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2074563
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2108414
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2108414
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124821
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2124821
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2125389
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2125389
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2125423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2125423
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2147896
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2147896
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2147896
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2153698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2153698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2153698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2168697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2168697
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2190639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2190639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2203973
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2203973
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2203973
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2213370
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2213370
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2229514
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2229514
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2242045
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2242045
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258228
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258228
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258228
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2269987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2284011
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2284011
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2297482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2297482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2310212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2310212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2310212
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2322105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2322105
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2343103
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2343103
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2353569
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2353569
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2073587


VDG KAUSI 2022 • 24.06.2024 01:58 (2)

Kevätnepit Viikkokisat Vuoksenniskan
AM

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Parikisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Itä-Suomen

Koulu

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

PRO

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

AM

Viikkokisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

AM

Viikkokisat
Itä-Suomen

Koulu

Viikkokisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Viikkokisat
Vuoksenniska

PRO

Parikisat
Karhumäki

Viikkokisat
Mikonpuisto

Viikkokisat
Mellonmäki

Sum

17 Miska Satomaa 75 53 80 73 49 70 400

18 Nuutti Ryösö 73 87 80 47 75 65 427

19 Karri Hirvonen 66 79 56 53 62 316

20 Topias Nyyssönen 74 67 76 42 72 331

21 Jonne Karjalainen 65 77 51 66 51 310

22 Mikko Paananen 77 75 69 59 67 347

23 Miska luukkonen 78 58 82 74 64 356

24 Niko Mäkinen 59 82 86 71 61 359

25 Rasmus Räikkönen 60 73 69 56 258

26 Aleksi Pöppönen 56 67 62 65 250

27 Nico Paananen 77 64 64 68 273

28 Niko Tanskanen 61 88 73 67 289

29 Toni Mikkolainen 89 68 79 81 317

30 vesa nenonen 74 76 75 225

31 Topi Hatakka 74 69 72 215

32 Jani Neuvonen 72 77 69 218

33 Miska Ryhänen 71 56 62 189

34 Maria Asikainen 82 59 58 199

35 Jarmo Kuisma 86 57 80 223

36 Olli Kuparinen 76 56 83 215

37 Juho Riissanen 56 79 135

38 Antti Korhonen 79 59 138

39 Iiro Häyhä 80 70 150

40 Joni Nenonen 61 56 117

41 Samuli Hynninen 77 86 163

42 Lauri Gröhn 71 71 142

43 Ville Varis 59 74 133

44 Antti Willigsman 74 84 158

45 Marko Koskinen 82 70 152

46 Santeri Kakko 68 68

47 Eemeli Honkatukia 69 69

48 Mikko Hynninen 71 71

49 Lauri Mölsä 51 51

50 Atte Räihä 75 75

51 Esa Hasu 77 77

52 Raine Kohopää 67 67

53 Erkka Naukkarinen 56 56

54 Veeti Hyvärinen 70 70

55 Oskari Arpinen 57 57

56 Rasmus Solja 60 60

56 Juho Pesari 60 60

58 Juha Kettinen 59 59

59 Tapani Mölsä 60 60

60 Kaarlo Saarnio 62 62

61 Myrsky Jauhola 74 74

62 Matti Mansikka 75 75

63 Topi Peräkasari 66 66

 Metrix-rating 900=>                      

1 Toni Häyhä 80 54 64 63 73 75 58 47 70 70 54 62 58 53 881

2 Antti Kymäläinen 71 52 74 50 57 56 53 46 67 55 65 45 53 744

3 Niko Saarelma 52 63 51 68 64 55 70 68 53 66 56 69 735

4 Markku Tiainen 80 72 59 67 74 68 60 55 80 51 73 46 785

5 Aki Kankkunen 79 53 69 74 58 55 72 59 51 61 631

6 Juho Pellinen 55 73 61 56 83 63 76 60 527

7 Simo Silvennoinen 55 67 64 70 57 68 56 437

8 Karri Hirvonen 66 79 56 53 62 316

8 Joel Reponen 70 65 65 55 61 316

10 Rasmus Räikkönen 60 73 69 56 258

11 Jori Hovi 61 73 63 60 257

12 Joona Hänninen 50 64 55 169

13 Jere Pyykkö 53 68 56 177

14 Panu Rikkinen 68 60 73 201

15 Miska Ryhänen 71 56 62 189

16 Eppu Pastinen 82 58 71 211

17 Justus Pelo 53 68 121

18 Valtteri Saikko 58 68 126

19 Paavo Putto 68 68

20 Vesa Peippo 69 69

21 Justus Sarvi 58 58

22 Tiitus Sarvi 64 64

23 Miika Sikiö 65 65

24 Veepee Savela 52 52

25 Hao Kanerva 66 66

26 Jarkko Jylhä 78 78

27 Joni Peippo 54 54

28 Santtu Turpeinen 57 57

29 Jasper Parkkari 59 59

29 Sami Saarelma 59 59

31 Jussi Perttu 61 61

31 Jani Kuosa 61 61

33 Elias Hertz 62 62

33 Jyrki Simolin 62 62

35 Janne Korhonen 64 64

36 Rene Sarvi 78 78

37 Mikael Viskari 74 74

38 Aaro Varila 68 68

38 Tatu Vidman 68 68
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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